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SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY, RAJKOT 
Computer Centre 

RC of Computer Networking Related Items (Annual) 
Dt.1/2/2019 to 31/1/2020 

Sanghvi Infotech, Ahmedabad          Email address - vivek@sanghviinfo.com         Contact no. - 99250 47604 

Sr. Name of Items Unit Qty. Make Model Rate 

1 

24 Auto sensing SFP 100/1000 and 4 
Shared RJ45 Ports, 2*10G Copper ports 
and 2*10G SFP+ Ports with USB , 
RS232 or CLI ports 

Nos. 1 Netgear GSM7328FS 1,75,000/- 

2 8 Port Unmanaged Ethernet Switch Nos. 1 Netgear GS608 2,360/- 
3 24 Port Unmanaged Ethernet Switch Nos. 1 Netgear GS324 8,112/- 

4 24 Port Managed 1G Port & 4 Shared SF
P (Fully Managed) (Only Supply) Nos. 1 Netgear GSM7224 29,500/- 

5 
24 Port Managed 1G Port & 4 Shared SF
P (Fully Managed) 
(Installation And Configuration) 

Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 50/- 

6 24 Port Web managed Gigabit + 2 SFP 
Switch (Only Supply) Nos. 1 Netgear GS724TP 25,812/- 

7 24 Port Web managed Gigabit + 2 SFP 
Switch (Installation And Configuration) Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 50/- 

8 24 + 4 Combo SFP Port Web Managed 
Gigabit (Only Supply) Nos. 1 Netgear NETGEAR GS724T 13,865/- 

9 24 + 4 Combo SFP Port Web Managed 
Gigabit(Installation And Configuration) Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 50/- 

10 8 Port Unmanaged PoE (All Port) Rack 
Mount (Only Supply) Nos. 1 Netgear GS108PP 11,210/- 

11 8 Port Unmanaged PoE (All Port) Rack 
Mount (Installation And Configuration) Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 50/- 

12 8 Port PoE Web Smart for Support 
CCTV, Wi-Fi Device (Only Supply) Nos. 1 Netgear GS110TP 12,242/- 

13 
8 Port PoE Web Smart for Support 
CCTV, Wi-Fi Device 
(Installation And Configuration) 

Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 50/- 

14 24 Port PoE Web Smart for support 
CCTV, Wi-Fi Device (Only Supply) Nos. 1 Netgear GS724TP 25,812/- 

15 
24 Port PoE Web Smart for support 
CCTV, Wi-Fi Device 
(Installation And Configuration) 

Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 50/- 

16 Cat 6 Cable (Only Supply) Mtr. 1 Digisol DGC-SC6SF4L-
3GW 18/- 

17 Cat 6 Cable (Laying) Mtr 1 ------------------------------------- 15/- 
18 3+1 CCTV Cable (Only Supply) Mtr. 1 Digisol 18/- 
19 3+1 CCTV Cable (Laying) Mtr. 1 ------------------------------------- 15/- 

20 12 Port Wall Mount LIU Loaded 
(Only Supply) Nos. 1 Digisol 5,900/- 

21 12 Port Wall Mount LIU Loaded (Only 
Installation) Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 200/- 

22 LIU 12 PORT Rack Mount -
 Loaded (SC) SM (Only Supply) Nos. 1 Digisol 5,900/- 

23 LIU 12 PORT Rack Mount -
 Loaded (SC) SM (Only Installation) Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 200/- 

24 LIU 24 PORT Rack Mount -
 Loaded (SC) SM (Only Supply) Nos. 1 Digisol 8,112/- 

25 LIU 24 PORT Rack Mount -
 Loaded (SC) SM (Only Installation) Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 200/- 

26 4U Wall Mount Rack (Only Supply) Nos. 1 Dlink 3,171/- 
27 4U Wall Mount Rack Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 250/- 
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(Only Installation) 
28 6U Wall Mount Rack (Only Supply) Nos. 1 Dlink 4,498/- 

29 6U Wall Mount Rack 
(Only Installation) Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 250/- 

30 9U Wall Mount Rack (Only Supply) Nos. 1 Dlink 4,650/- 

31 9U Wall Mount Rack 
(Only Installation) Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 250/- 

32 Patch Panel Cat 6 UTP Keystone Type-
 24 Port-Fully Loaded (Only Supply) Nos. 1 Dlink DGC-PP6U2L-1B 2,507/- 

33 
Patch Panel Cat 6 UTP Keystone Type-
 24 Port-Fully Loaded 
(Only Installation) 

Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 400/- 

34 CAT6 UTP 24AWG PATCH CORD : 
1M,Plug 30U' Snag less Nos. 1 Dlink 95/- 

35 CAT6 UTP 24AWG PATCH CORD : 
3M,Plug 30U' Snag less Nos. 1 Dlink 154/- 

36 Patch Cord SC-SC SM Duplexlength -
 1m Nos. 1 Digisol DGF-

PS2DLCSCP3L 1,032/- 

37 Patch Cord SC-SC SM Duplex Length -
 3m Nos. 1 Digisol DGF-

PS2DLCSCP3L 1,106/- 

38 Patch Cord LC-SC SM Duplex Length -
 1m Nos. 1 Digisol DGF-

PS2DLCSCP3L 1,327/- 

39 Patch Cord LC-SC SM Duplex Length -
 3m Nos. 1 Digisol DGF-

PS2DLCSCP3L 1,354/- 

40 Patch Cord LC-LC SM Duplex Length -
 1m Nos. 1 Digisol DGF-

PS2DLCSCP3L 1,327/- 

41 Patch Cord LC-LC SM Duplex Length -
 3m Nos. 1 Digisol DGF-

PS2DLCSCP3L 1,327/- 

42 GBIC SFP Module (SM Dual Core) Nos. 1 Universol 1,364/- 

43 Single Mode Media Converter  15KM, 
100Mbps Nos. 1 Universol 1,475/- 

44 1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX SC Single-
mode Media Converter (10km) Nos. 1 Universol 2,950/- 

45 PoE Injector Nos. 1 Standard 516/- 
46 PoE Adapter (48W) Nos. 1 Standard 663/- 

47 7 Volt / 9 Volt 1.5 amp. Media Converter 
Adaptor Nos. 1 Standard 221/- 

48 7 Volt / 1 amp. Adaptor For 8 Port 
Unmanaged Switch Nos. 1 Standard 295/- 

49 
O. F. Cable 06F Outdoor - Armoured 
Unitube SM - HDPE Sheath 
(Only Supply) 

Nos. 1 Digisol DGF-CAS2OUSH-
06 12.5/- 

50 
O. F. Cable 06F Outdoor - Armoured 
Unitube SM - HDPE Sheath 
(Only Laying) 

Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 15/- 

51 
O. F. Cable 12F Outdoor - Armoured 
Unitube SM - HDPE Sheath 
(Only Supply) 

Nos. 1 Digisol DGF-CAS2OUSH-
06 48.5/- 

52 
O. F. Cable 12F Outdoor - Armoured 
Unitube SM - HDPE Sheath 
(Only Laying) 

Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 15/- 

53 RJ-45 Connector (White) Nos. 1 Digisol 4.5/- 
54 RJ-45 Jointer (Standard) Nos. 1 Standard 36.5/- 
55 Jack Cat 6 Keystone UTP Nos. 1 Digisol 95/- 

56 Face Plate Single(Keystone Jack, square) 
(Only Supply) Nos. 1 Digisol 48/- 

57 Face Plate - Single (Only Installation) Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 5/- 

58 Back Box Suitable for Face Plate (Only 
Supply) Nos. 1 Standard 44/- 

59 Back Box Suitable for Face Plate (Only Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 15/- 
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Installation) 
60 6 Socket PDU (Only Supply) Nos. 1 Standard 442/- 
61 6 Socket PDU (Only Installation) Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 100/- 
62 ADC Splice Closure (Only Supply) Nos. 1 Standard 1,106/- 
63 ADC Splice Closure (Only Installation) Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 100/- 
64 PVC Box Syntax Make (Only Supply) Nos. 1 Standard 1,106/- 

65 PVC Box Syntax Make 
(Only Installation) Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 50/- 

66 

Point to Point Wireless Link 
up to 10 Km, Wireless Radio, Antenna 
system, Pigtail, POE Kit, STP Cat6 
Cable, Surge suppressor 
(Only Supply) 

Nos. 1 Cambium E-Force 190 12,448/- 

67 

Point to Point Wireless Link 
up to 10 Km, Wireless Radio, Antenna 
system, Pigtail, POE Kit, STP Cat6 
Cable, Surge suppressor 
(Only Configuration & Installation) 

Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 3,680/- 

68 

Point to Multi Point Wireless Link up to 
10 Km, Wireless Access Point, Antenna 
system, Pigtail, POE Kit, STP Cat6 
Cable, Surge suppressor (Only Supply) 

Nos. 1 Cambium E-Force 200 12,448/- 

69 

Point to Multi Point Wireless Link up to 
10 Km, Wireless Access Point, Antenna 
system, Pigtail, POE Kit, STP Cat6 
Cable, Surge suppressor (Only 
Configuration & Installation) 

Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 1,475/- 

70 

Point to Multi Point Wireless Link up to 
10 Km, Wireless CPE, Antenna system, 
Pigtail, POE Kit, STP Cat6 Cable, Surge 
suppressor (Only Supply) 

Nos. 1 Cambium E-Force 200 12,448/- 

71 

Point to Multi Point Wireless Link up to 
10 Km, Wireless CPE, Antenna system, 
Pigtail, POE Kit, STP Cat6 Cable, Surge 
suppressor (Only Configuration & 
Installation) 

Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 1,475/- 

72 Dedicated Human Resource Year 1 ------------------------------------- 2,47,800/- 

73 25mm PVC Pipe with relevant all 
accessories (Only Supply) Nos. 1 ISI 22.1/- 

74 25mm PVC Pipe (Only Fitting) Mtr. 1 ------------------------ 10/- 

75 
25mm PVC Casing Capping with 
relevant all accessories 
(Only Supply) 

Nos. 1 ISI 31/- 

76 25mm PVC Casing Capping 
(Only Fitting) Mtr. 1 ------------------------------------- 10/- 

77 PVC Cable Manager (1U Size) 
(Only Supply) Nos. 1 ISI 221/- 

78 PVC Cable Manager (1U Size) (Only 
Fitting) Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 75/- 

79 I/O, face plate, back box fixing charge 
(Only Supply) Nos. 1 Digisol 50/- 

80 I/O, face plate, back box fixing charge 
(Only Fitting) Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 50/- 

81 Fiber Spicing Charge (per core) Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 300/- 

82 Fiber Cable Testing with OTDR per cabl
e Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 220/- 

83 Fault Detection of Underground OFC Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 100/- 

84 20 feet mast (pole) for wireless 
connectivity Nos. 1 ------------------------------------- 10,000/- 

 


